First Name
Matt
Ann
Tiffany
Becky
Eric
Meghan
James
Donald
Billey
Paul
Kyler
Dwight
Dwight
Taylen
Andrew
Shannon
Roland
Michelle
Derek
Jordan
Jorge
Alison
Sabrina
Michael
Christopher
Robert
Michelle
Dara
Amy
Bob
Erin
Emily
Cara
William
Adam
Autumn
Debbie
John

Jessica

Last Name
Carson
Mazur
Gilliam
Keller
Moore
Parsons
Saul

Duffy
Butler
Rice
Soriano
Raines
Raines
Soriano
Lashua
Wampler
Corbett
Rupp
Hammond
Goodwin
Soriano
Soriano
Whitcomb
Goodwin
Neal
Barrett
Garrett
Epperly
Butler
Bower
Davis
Scida
Bennett
Bennett
Pequignot
Pequignot
Bader
Martin
Taylor

Screamin' 5K - 2014 Race Results

Race Time

18:03:00
18:17:00
19:44:00
19:58:00
20:42:00
21:09:00
21:32:00
21:47:00
21:49:00
22:02:00
23:10:00
23:38:00
23:38:00
23:56:00
23:57:00
25:20:00
25:53:00
26:11:00
27:00:00
27:08:00
27:22:00
27:23:00
27:45:00
28:34:00
28:36:00
29:00:00
29:02:00
29:03:00
29:37:00
30:20:00
30:34:00
30:37:00
30:50:00
30:50:00
31:11:00
31:11:00
31:21:00
31:29:00
31:30:00

Bib
14
83
89

79
69
109
19
12
88
55
92
92
56
36
57
80
49
33
30
54
53
59
31
107

78
108
11

16

85

45

46

41
77

Gender
M
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Age
47
29
30
35
48
37
27
45
55
47
12
38
38

27
32
46
40
44
25
41
10
37
26
30
34
34
38
34
53
35
44
38

35
32
60
28
29



Cynthia
Mary
Brady
Wendy
Amy
Daniel
Juliet
Elizabeth
Randy
Brandon
Thomas
Mieko
Jarn
Reagan
Diondra
Emma
Sara
David
Jenifer
Susan
Megan
Kathy
Kaylin
Dennis
Krystin
Amber
Janet
Sherryl
Gwynyth
Grant
Jennifer
April
Carrie
Katie
Sharon
Jenny
Jennifer
Christina
Ronnie

Marena

Richards
Campbell
Garrett
Chavis
Thompson
Bryant
Otis

Liles

Hall

Lee
Butler
Gerry

Heil
McAdams
Whindleton
Lebendig
Boyer
Hostetler
Smith
Wright
Carpenter
Carpenter
Sebetzki
Martinez
Biedler
Decker
Hostetler
Taylor
Hansen
Barnes
Barnes
Martinez
Fisher
Fisher
Duffy
Fisher
Porter
Signoretti
Perkins

Raines
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31:47:00
32:34:00
33:09:00
33:18:00
33:18:00
33:43:00
33:44:00
33:46:00
33:56:00
34:00:00
34:20:00
34:24:00
34:30:00
34:41:00
34:43:00
34:56:00
35:04:00
35:08:00
35:27:00
35:35:00
36:03:00
36:03:00
36:09:00
36:23:00
36:25:00
36:25:00
36:34:00
36:42:00
37:20:00
38:39:00
38:39:00
39:21:00
39:49:00
39:51:00
40:27:00
40:41:00
40:41:00
40:53:00
40:54:00
42:16:00

48
13
25
81
82
90
91
39
32
38
96
29
34
71
58
37
10
26
51
60
93
94
100
43

17
84
76
99
63
64
42
22
24
21
23
47
74
65
75

35
34
10
36
40
20
19
49
52
33
15
65
64

23
12
25
67
37
35
22
55
10
37
26
27
64
52
10
31
30
35
16
54
50
36
36
19
19



Dion
Gavin
Renee
Richard
Melissa
Ava
Alison
Theresa
Olivia
Chelsea
Conner
Jack
Henry
Audrey
Kelly
Rudy
Nancy
Angie
Addison
Mya
Adriane
Carys
Jeremy
Ladonna
Austin
Sara
Rich
Janelle
Shar
Suzanne
Valerie

Rose

Whindleton
McAdams
McAdams
McAdams
Young
Duffy
Simmons
Simmons
Duffy
Hansen
Jeffries
Jeffries
Jeffries
Jeffries
Garrett
Garrett
Kay
Whindleton
Parsons
Butler
Butler
Smith
Smith
Louderback
Butler
Baggett
Barnett
Conley
Lovett
McDonald
Zimmerman

Hansen
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42:40:00
43:20:00
43:23:00
43:24:00
43:25:00
43:26:00
44:11:00
45:10:00
46:45:00
46:46:00
46:46:00
48:03:00
50:45:00
53:27:00
53:51:00
53:51:00
53:51:00
53:52:00
53:52:00
54:13:00
54:16:00
54:19:00
54:19:00
54:19:00
55:00:00
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF
DNF

67
70
72
73
61
18
86
87
20
101
104
105
106
103
27
28
35
66
68
97
98
50
52
95
110

15
40
44
62
102

46

38
38
43
11
10
39

34
38

69
54

42

36
49

33
73
27

48
38
39



